JM AB

JM AB

ISIN: SE0000806994

Overview

2024/04/26 17:25:00

Price

182.45 SEK

Difference (2] 1.22% (2.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000806994
Symbol JM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,003 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

178.40 SEK (7,500)
186.50 SEK (7,500)
182.60 SEK
182.60 SEK
182.45 SEK
180.25 SEK
170.60 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93003471,201448316,257594795,257594436,257594114,257595296,257595097,171496952,172398772,201448301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000806994&ID_NOTATION=34813338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a2624eb470155735c2c65ebd4ef2f3d8f20b2505e90cde637c8af55e2806fbe&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80747a3f43610c922&time=1714368483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d49b7a1f2cf5236c42358ee8b95bce7fdc7d6d5c5223d20634af01002833bc97&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9181e3609b6db1213&time=1714368483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99976dc247a6b2b339a8704bcfe458392e6554d8a42adf20cf29442d4120f49f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c61f3bb62fe10e1e9&time=1714368483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a25143cb1f3515c410e1c62ce139e5b46af96cef33a67377cabe06bf32cb6856&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96b2144daec189c52&time=1714368483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648919e03e9971ec031fc7e9fc76cc66f68e264788b0c8c621ae9f1d4a1e8111&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f4a4b614dba22e49&time=1714368483&tool=RSC

JM AB

Details

2024/04/26 17:25:00

Price

182.45 SEK

Difference (] 1.22% (2.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000806994
Symbol JM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,003 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 178.40 SEK (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 186.50 SEK (7,500)
Open 182.60 SEK
High 182.60 SEK
Low 182.45 SEK
Close (prev. day) 180.25 SEK
VWAP 170.60 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.03% +12.17% -43.82%
Perf (abs.) +64.00 +19.80 -142.30
Beta 2.05 1.59 1.18
Volatility  47.46 45.01 40.27

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 186.61 SEK (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 198.36 SEK (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 175.49 SEK (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 156.83 SEK (23)
YTD High | date 219.70 SEK (2024/04/02)
YTD Low | date 150.00 SEK (2024/01/19)
52 Weeks High | date 219.70 SEK (2024/04/02)
52 Weeks Low | date 113.10 SEK (2023/10/30)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10 15.47 EUR 0.00 4
04/26
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 181.90 SEK 47.78 1,508
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 15.62 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 182.45 SEK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 15.20 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343681646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19607600

JM AB

04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 1529 EUR 0.00 7
04/26

Berlin 2024/ 08:11 15.20 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19576158

JM AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
JM AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Skoglund
Anders
Wimmerstedt
Carl Bandhold
Malin Lundgren
Maria Backman
Mikael Aslund
Per Lundquist
Par

Vennerstrom

Susanne
Persson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fredrik Persson
Camilla Krogh
Jan Thomas
Stromberg
Jenny Larsson
Jonny Anges
Kerstin Elisabeth
Gillsbro

Olav Line

Per Petersén
Peter Olsson
Stefan Alexander

Bjorkman

Thure Bo Thomas
Thuresson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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